
Holy Cross Calendar of Happenings – January 19 – February 15, 2020   

Week of January 19 Week of January 26 
Sunday January 22 

 Prayers - 8:30am 

 Prayer/Praise – 8:45am 

 Worship Service – 9:00am 

 Children’s Sunday School – 9:15am 
 

 
Friday January 24 

 Women's Bible Study - 10:00am 
(Kitchen) 

Sunday January 26 

 Prayers - 8:30am 

 Prayer/Praise – 8:45am 

 Worship Service – 9:00am 

 Children’s Sunday School – 9:15am 

 Red Letter Guide Handout 
 

Friday January 31 
Women's Bible Study - 10:00am (Kitchen) 
 

Saturday, February 1 
HC Alll Member Work Day 
8:30-11:30am  
Come any time and spend as much time 
as your schedule permits. 
 

Week of February 2 Week of February 9 
Sunday February 2 

 Prayers - 8:30am 

 Prayer/Praise – 8:45am 

 Worship Service – 9:00am 

 Children’s Sunday School – 9:15am  

 First Sunday Meeting immediately 
following church service 

 
Wednesday February 5 

 Stephen Ministry 4:00-6:00pm 

 Study Group 7:00pm 
 
Friday February 7 

Women's Bible Study - 10:00am (Kitchen) 
 

Sunday February 9 

 Prayers - 8:30am 

 Prayer/Praise – 8:45am 

 Worship Service – 9:00am 

 Children’s Sunday School – 9:15am  

 Red Letter Study 10:45-11:30am 
 
Monday Februray 10 

HC Board Meeting 5:30pm 
 
Tuesday February 11 

HC Quilting 10:00am 
 

Wednesday February 5 

 Study Group 7:00pm 
 
Friday February 14 (Valentine’s Day) 

Women's Bible Study - 10:00am (Kitchen) 
 

 


